
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, KANNUR KENDRA     

 

 

JUNE 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

       

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 
School  

re-opens  
 

World 

Environment 

Day 
  

World Ocean 

Day 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 
UT-X 

UT- XII 

UT-X 

UT- XII 

World Day Against 

Child Labor 

(Painting 

competition) 

UT-X 

UT - XII 

 
 

UT-X 

UT - XII 

World Blood 

Donate Date 

UT-X 

UT - XII 

UT - XII 

16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Father’s Day Bakrid  
National 

Reading Day 
 

World Music Day 

International Yoga 

Day 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   

International Day 

Against Drug Abuse 

and illicit 

Trafficking 

(VIII- X Literary 

Fest) 

(XI – XII 

Literary Fest) 

Investiture 

Ceremony 

30       

       



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN, KANNUR KENDRA     

 

JULY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

Van Mahotsav 

(Doctors Day) 

Sahodaya 

Annual Reg 

Ends 

 
(Plastic Bag Free 

day) 
 

Basheer Day 

(V- VII Literary 

Fest) 

SSCK Chess  

PA1- IX 

7 

 

 

 

8 

SSS 

S 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

Sahodaya 

Talent Search 

Exams Reg 

Begins 

PA1 X, IX 

 

(Farmer’s day) 

 

UT-XII-XI 

PA1 X, IX  

World 

population Day 

UT- XII, XI 

PA1 IX, X 

III-IV LITERACY 

FEST 

 

14 15 

UT- XII, XI 

ASSE1 I, II 

PA1 X, IX 

PA1 III-VIII  

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 
Ramayana 

Month begins 

Muharam 

17 
UT- XII, XI 

ASSE1 I, II 

PA1- X, IX 

PA1 III-VIII 

18 
 

19 
UT- XII, XI 

ASSE1- I, II 

PA1 III-VIII 

20 
 

21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

UT- XII, XI 

PA1- III-VIII 

ASSE1 I, II 
 

SSCK- Table 

Tennis 

PA1 III-VIII 

ASSE1- I, II 

SSCK 

Swimming 

Kargil Vijay 

Diwan 

(Music 

competition) 

PA1 III-VIII 

Guru Poornima 

(Dance 

competition) 

Sahodaya 

excellence 

Award 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   

World Nature 

Conservation 

Day 
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AUGUST 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

      Karkidaka Vavu 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 
SSCK Shuttle 

(Under 14) 

Hiroshima Day 

 

SSCK Shuttle 

(Under 17) 

SSCK Shuttle 

(Under 19) 
Quit India 

Movement Day 

Sahodaya 

Talent Search 

Exams Reg 

Ends 

 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 
17 

 

  
World Organ 

Donation Day  
Independence 

Day   

18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

  
Sree Narayana 

Guru Jayanthi     

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 
 

30 

 

 

 
 

31 
 

 
Krishna 

Jayanthi  
Ayyankali 

Jayanthi 

National Sports 

Day 

1st Terminal XI, 

XII 

Sahodaya Last 

Day to reg for all 

off Stage items 

1st Terminal XI, 

XII 

PA2 IX 

Term1 III-VIII 
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SEPTEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

1-7 

National 

Nutritional 

Week 

Coconut Day 
1st Terminal XI, XII 

1st term III-VIII 

ASSE2 - I, II 

PA2 X, IX 

 

 

 

Labour Day  
1st Terminal XI, XII 

1st term III-VIII 

ASSE2 - I, II 

PA2 X, IX 

 

1st Terminal XI, 

XII 

1st Term III-VIII 

ASSE2 - I, II 

PA2 - X, IX 

Ganesha 

Chathurthi 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 International 

literacy Day 

1st Terminal XI, 

XII 

Ist Term III-VIII 

ASSE2 - I, II 

PA2 X, IX 

 

1st Term III-VIII 

ASSE2 - I, II 

PA2 X, IX 

 
Onam 

Celebration 

Hindi Diwas 

Onam holidays 

starts  

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Onam Nabhidinam     

Sree Narayana 

Guru Samathi 

World 

Alzheimer’s Day  

22 

 

 

23 

Re 

 
 

24 
 

25 

 

 

 

SA 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Reopening 

(After 

Onam) 

 

Sahodaya  

Science Quiz 

Cultural items 

(late date to Reg) 

World 

Environmental 

Health Day 

SSCK– GK Quiz 

World Tourism 

Day 

IT Quiz 

Sahodaya 

Drawing & 

Literary 

Competition 

29 30 
 

     

 
HERITAGE 

INDIA QUIZ      
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OCTOBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  
Sahodaya 

Sports Quiz 
Gandhi Jayanthi 

Sahodaya Maths 

Olympiad 
 

World Teacher’s 

Day 

Digital Painting 

6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

    

World Mental 

Health Day  

Animal Welfare Day 

Sahodaya 

Handball 

Durgashtami Mahanavami 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

Vijayadashami 

International E-

Waste Day 

Sahodaya 

skating 

UT2 XII, XI 

Sahodaya PPT (3rd 

Category) 

UT2 XII, XI  

PA3 X 

Food Day 

UT2 XII, XI 

Sahodaya PPT 

(4th Category) 

UT2 XII, XI  

PA3 X 
UT2 XII, XI  

 

UT2 XII, XI  

PA3 X 

20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
 

PA3 X 

Asse3- I, II 
 

PA3 X 

Asse3- I, II 

                                           World Artist Day 

Asse3- I, II 

Late day to reg. 

 Athletic meet     

              Sahodaya Cultural Fest (folk dance) 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

 

Asse3- I, II 

Sahodaya 

Khokho 

Sahodaya 

Kabadi 
Asse3- I, II 

National Unity 

Day 

Diwali  
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NOVEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
 

     Kerala Piravi 
Sahodaya  

Talent Search 

Examination 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

    
Sahodaya 

Cricket 

 (under 19) 

Cultural Fest 

(I – V)  

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 Veterans Day  
Sahodaya 

Tennis  

Children’s Day 

Cultural Fest 

(VI- XII) 

 

Sahodaya 

Athletic Meet  

Sahodaya 

Athletic Meet 

17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  
VolleyBall 

(under 14) 

VolleyBall 

(under 19) 

Basketball 

(under 14) 

Basketball 

(under 19) 

Sahodaya 

Yoga 

competition  

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

Constitutional 

Day of India 

Sahodaya 

Football (under 

14) 

Sahodaya 

Football  

(under 14) 

Sahodaya 

Football 

 (under 17) 

Sahodaya 

Football 

 (under 19) 

Annual Day 

Sahodaya 

Football  

(under 19) 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
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DECEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

World AIDS Day      

2nd Terminal 

Exam XII, XI 

PA3 IX 

8 

 

 

 

9 
 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 

2nd Terminal 

Exam XII, XI 
PA3 IX 

PA2 III, VIII 

ASSE4 - I, II 

Rev Exam X 

Human Rights 

Day 

2nd Terminal Exam 

XII, XI 

PA3 - IX 

PA2 III, VIII 

ASSE4- I, II 

Rev Exam X 

 

2nd Terminal Exam 

XII, XI 

PA3 - IX 

PA2 - III, VIII 

ASSE4 - I, II 

Rev Exam X 

 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

2nd Terminal Exam 

XII, XI 

PA3 - IX 

PA2- III, VIII 

ASSE4 - I, II 

Rev Exam X 

 

2nd Terminal Exam 

XII, XI 

PA3 - IX 

PA2 - III, VIII 

ASSE4 - I, II 

Rev Exam X 

 PA2 - III, VIII 
Christmas 

vacation begins 

22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   Christmas    

29 30 
 

31 
 

    

 

Birth 

Anniversary of 

Munshiji  

Christmas 

vacation 

ends 
    

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
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JANUARY 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

     
World Hindi 

Day 
 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     
International 

Girl child Day 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Republic Day       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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FEBRUARY 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 
 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

 ASSE5 - I, II  ASSE5 - I, II   ASSE5 - I, II   

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

 ASSE5 - I, II   ASSE5 - I, II   Valentine’s Day  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 Presidents' Day    

International 

mother language 

Day 

 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
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MARCH 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 
World Wild Life 

Day 
    

International 

Women’s Day 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

     
World Poetry 

Day  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 
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APRIL 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 
World Health 

Day 
     

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 Ambedkar Day    Good Friday  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

Easter Sunday  
World Earth 

Day 

World English 

Language Day  
   

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

   

       

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
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MAY 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    
International 

Labour Day 
  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

Mother’s Day       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 Memorial Day      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

